
Fordson HS
13800 Ford Road    Dearborn, MI  48126
School Phone: 313-827-1444      Home Phone:      Fax: 313-827-1421      delgiuj@dearbornschools.org

Superintendent
Brian Whiston

Principal
Youssef Mosallam

Vice Principal
Chadi Farhat

Athletic Director
Mark Shooshanian / Jeff Delgiudice

Freshman Basketball (Girls)
2015-2016

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Dec. 01 @ Melvindale High School Melvindale High School 4:00PM
Thursday Dec. 03 Roosevelt High School Fordson HS 4:30PM
Thursday Dec. 10 Dearborn High School Fordson HS 3:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 15 @ Northville High School Northville High School 4:00PM
Friday Dec. 18 Riverview Community High School Fordson HS 3:45PM
Tuesday Jan. 05 Southgate Anderson High School Fordson HS 3:45PM
Tuesday Jan. 12 Lincoln Park High School Fordson HS 3:45PM
Friday Jan. 15 Annapolis High School Fordson HS 3:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 19 @ Dearborn High School Dearborn High School 3:45PM
Thursday Jan. 21 @ Grosse Ile High School Grosse Ile High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 26 @ Lincoln Park High School Lincoln Park High School 4:00PM
Friday Jan. 29 @ Churchill High School Churchill High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 09 @ Annapolis High School Annapolis High School 3:45PM
Monday Feb. 15 Churchill High School Fordson HS 4:30PM
Thursday Feb. 18 Grosse Ile High School Fordson HS 4:30PM
Friday Feb. 26 @ Southgate Anderson High

School
Southgate Anderson High School 3:45PM
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